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ol offers 87 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of £9. What Reece Bennett likes about W
Royal Marriott Afternoon Tea:

0er nice! eating is very good quality and a decent menu. his pretty midst is pretty bad. 10/10 would go again. | would
very busy. read more. What Nelda Gibson doesn't like about Walter's Bar and Grill/Bristol Royal Marriott Afternoon
hdCB0aGIzIHJIc3RhdXJhbnQgaXMgY XJIvdW5KIDMuNSBzdGFycyBidXQgbGVhbmluzZyBjbG9zZXIgdG8gYSAzIHJ
gpMb3ZIbHkgYXRtb3NwaGVyZSBhbmQgY SBwZXJIJmZWNOIHBsYWNIIHRvIHRha2U= read more. At Walter's Bar
in Bristol, a delicious brunch is served for breakfast, where you can have your fill feast, Lovers of the British cuisine

n of traditional meals and enjoy the taste of England. Furthermore, you will find original Italian dishes with delicious

e customers of the establishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the re
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Secondi
SEA TROUT
Chicken
ROAST CHICKEN

fippetizer

GRILLED POLENTA

Spirits

AMERICANO

Trom the sea

PAN-FRIED HAKE

Chicken & Pork

PORK T-BONE STEAK

Special

RUMP STEAK

Main

PRIME BEEF BURGER
Seafood

SALT PEPPER SQUID
Classics

FISH 'N ' CHIPS
Sonatiges

SASHIMI

£18

£8

£12

£3

£18

£18

£7

£14

All Day Breakfast

FREE RANGE EGGS ON TOAST

Entrees

PAPPARDELLE PASTA

Small Plates

CHEESE PICKLES

Entrées | Starters

BREAD BUTTER

Sherries & Ports

HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM

Sharing

BLUE CHEESE SALAD

Cheese

REGIONAL CHEESE PLATE

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
Charculerie
SEVERN WYE SMOKED SALMON

Steak Sauces

PEPPERCORN

Manjit's Banguet

MAIN COURSES

£5

£12

£13

£12

£9

£6

£8
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Something a Bit Different

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST £7
Bloomer sandwiches

POACHED SALMON AVOCADO £8
Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS £6
Deluxe Club Sandwiches
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH £12

Port & Cognac

COCKBURN'S FINE RUBY PORT
drtisan Boards
BRITISH CHARCUTERIE BOARD £8

Tuesday Steakinight

TUESDAY STEAKNIGHT

2-4-1 Thursday's

2-4-1 THURSDAY'S

Steaks and Grill

RIB-EYE STEAK

Sunset Dinner $10.99

BBQ BABY BACK RIBS

festaurant Category

ITALIAN

Dishes are prepared with
SOFT SHELL CRAB

fippetizers

MARINATED OLIVES

TAKOYAKI

Mains
SLOW COOKED DUCK LEG
RUMP OF LAMB

Main courses
CRAB
SUSHI

Sauces

RED WINE SAUCE
BEARNAISE

BERRY GRANOLA
TOASTED BACON MUFFIN

Trom the grill
GRILLED FLAT-IRON CHICKEN
SUMAC LIME SEA BASS

Hot drinkis

TEA
LOOSE LEAF TEA

£4

£18
£20

£5
£5

£16
£17
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Burgers | Substantial

ODEIGA SPICED CHICKEN BURGER £15
220G SIRLOIN STEAK £23

SANDWICHES &
CHABATIAS

BARBER'S CHEDDAR £7
PULLED DUCK WRAP £9

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN

SALAD £8
BLACK QUINOA £12
CAESAR SALAD £10
Main Course
SPICED HARRISA SHAVED LAMB .
FLATBREAD
225G PRIME BEEF BURGER £15
FETA, SPINACH CHEDDAR c10
FLATBREAD
Coffee
ESPRESSO £2
CAPPUCCINO £3
LATTE £3

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK
SIRLOIN STEAK

Small Bites & Sharables

PEA, MINT RICOTTA FALAFEL £6
BARBER'S CHEDDAR NACHOS £9
BRITISH CHARCUTERIE £13
SUMAC, CHILLI LIME CHICKEN £8
WINGS

Starters

SEASONAL SOUP £6
BARBERS CHEDDAR BRULEE £7
HAM HOCK PEA TERRINE £7
MACKEREL FISHCAKES £8
CRISPY LAMB BREAST £7
Side dishes

GRILLED POTATO SALAD, MUSTARD
DRESSING

SAUTE MUSHROOMS, THYME
SHALLOTS

CHARRED CAULIFLOWER, YOGHURT
ALMOND

FRIES

SAGE BATTER ONION RINGS
ROCKET, RADISH TOMATO SALAD
HOMEMADE CHIPS

Dessert

BUTTERMILK VANILLA PANNACOTTA £7

CHOCOLATE PAVE £7
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £7
JUDE'S GREAT BRITISH ICE CREAM £6
RASPBERRY MERINGUE £7
CHEESE PLATE £9

MOCHI
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KW Tuesday 17:00 -22:00
Wednesday 17:00 -22:00
Thursday 17:00 -22:00
Friday 17:00 -22:00
Saturday 17:00 -22:00
Sunday 17:00 -22:00
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