





Walter's Bar and Grill/Bristol Royal Marriott Afternoon Tea Menu

https://menulist.menu
Bristol Marriott Royal Hotel College Green Bristol, BS1 5TA, United Kingdom (+44)1179255100 - http://www.waltersbristolroyal.co.uk/









tol offers <u>87</u> different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u> at an average price of £9. What <u>Reece Bennett</u> likes about W<mark>al</mark> Royal Marriott Afternoon Tea:**

uper nice! eating is very good quality and a decent menu. his pretty midst is pretty bad. 10/10 would go again. I would be sery busy. read more. What Nelda Gibson doesn't like about Walter's Bar and Grill/Bristol Royal Marriott Afternoon Techhol CB0aGlzIHJlc3RhdXJhbnQgaXMgYXJvdW5kIDMuNSBzdGFycyBidXQgbGVhbmluZyBjbG9zZXlgdG8gYSAzIHJhcCgpMb3ZlbHkgYXRtb3NwaGVyZSBhbmQgYSBwZXJmZWN0IHBsYWNIIHRvIHRha2U= read more. At Walter's Bar as in Bristol, a delicious brunch is served for breakfast, where you can have your fill feast, Lovers of the British cuisine as ion of traditional meals and enjoy the taste of England. Furthermore, you will find original Italian dishes with delicious he customers of the establishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restablishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restablishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restablishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restablishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restablishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restablishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restablishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restablishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restablishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restablishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restablishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restablishment prefer the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restablishment prefer the comprehensive selection that the comprehensive sel

Walter's Bar and Grill|Bristol Royal Marrie Tea Menu

0		AU	
Secondi		All Day Breakfast	
SEA TROUT	£18	FREE RANGE EGGS ON TOAST	£5
Chicken		Entrees	
ROAST CHICKEN	£8	PAPPARDELLE PASTA	£12
Appetizer		Small Plates	
GRILLED POLENTA	£12	CHEESE PICKLES	£13
Spirits		Entrées Starters	
AMERICANO	£3	BREAD BUTTER	
From the sea		Sherries & Ports	
PAN-FRIED HAKE	£18	HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM	
Chicken & Pork		Sharing	
PORK T-BONE STEAK	£18	BLUE CHEESE SALAD	£12
Special		Cheese	
RUMP STEAK		REGIONAL CHEESE PLATE	£9
Main		Dessert Menu	
PRIME BEEF BURGER		CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	£6
Seafood		Charcuterie	
SALT PEPPER SQUID	£7	SEVERN WYE SMOKED SALMON	£8
Classics		Steak Sauces	
FISH 'N ' CHIPS	£14	PEPPERCORN	
Sonstiges		Manjit's Banquet	

MAIN COURSES

SASHIMI

Walter's Bar and Grill/Bristol Royal Marri Tea Menu

Something a Bit Different	4	Dishes are prepared with	
MUSHROOMS ON TOAST	£7	SOFT SHELL CRAB	
Bloomer sandwiches		Appetizers	
POACHED SALMON AVOCADO	£8	MARINATED OLIVES	£4
Condiments and Sauces		TAKOYAKI	
HUMMUS	£6	Mains	
		SLOW COOKED DUCK LEG	£18
Deluxe Club Sandwiches		RUMP OF LAMB	£20
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH	£12		
0 100		Main courses	
Port & Cognac		CRAB	
COCKBURN'S FINE RUBY PORT		SUSHI	
Artisan Boards		Sauces	
BRITISH CHARCUTERIE BOARD	£8	RED WINE SAUCE	
~		BÉARNAISE	
Tuesday Steaknight			
TUESDAY STEAKNIGHT		Breakfast	
		BERRY GRANOLA	£5
2-4-1 Thursday's		TOASTED BACON MUFFIN	£5
2-4-1 THURSDAY'S		<i>~</i>	
0		From the grill	
Steaks and Grill		GRILLED FLAT-IRON CHICKEN	£16
RIB-EYE STEAK		SUMAC LIME SEA BASS	£17
Sunset Dinner \$10.99		Hot drinks	
BBQ BABY BACK RIBS		TEA	

LOOSE LEAF TEA

ITALIAN

Restaurant Category

Walter's Bar and Grill/Bristol Royal Marrie Tea Menu

Burgers / Substantial			Small Bites & Sharables		
ODEIGA SI	PICED CHICKEN BURGER	£15	PEA, MINT RICOTTA FALAFEL	£6	
220G SIRL	OIN STEAK	£23	BARBER'S CHEDDAR NACHOS	£9	
			BRITISH CHARCUTERIE	£13	
SANDI CIABA	WICHES & TTAS		SUMAC, CHILLI LIME CHICKEN WINGS	£8	
BARBER'S CHEDDAR		£7	Starters		
PULLED DUCK WRAP		£9	SEASONAL SOUP	£6	
			BARBERS CHEDDAR BRULEE	£7	
Salads			HAM HOCK PEA TERRINE	£7	
	BUTTERMILK CHICKEN SALAD	£8	MACKEREL FISHCAKES	£8	
	BLACK QUINOA	£12	CRISPY LAMB BREAST	£7	
± W	CAESAR SALAD	£10	Side dishes		
Main C	ourse		GRILLED POTATO SALAD, MUSTARD DRESSING		
SPICED HA	ARRISA SHAVED LAMB AD	£10	SAUTÉ MUSHROOMS, THYME SHALLOTS		
225G PRIME BEEF BURGER		£15	CHARRED CAULIFLOWER, YOGHURT		
FETA, SPINACH CHEDDAR FLATBREAD Coffee		£10	ALMOND		
			FRIES		
			SAGE BATTER ONION RINGS		
ESPRESSO		£2	ROCKET, RADISH TOMATO SALAD		
CAPPUCCINO		£3	HOMEMADE CHIPS		
LATTE		£3	Dessert		
Those to	ines of dishes are		BUTTERMILK VANILLA PANNACOTTA	£7	
These types of dishes are being served			CHOCOLATE PAVE	£7	
•	avea		STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£7	
SOUP			JUDE'S GREAT BRITISH ICE CREAM	£6	
STEAK			RASPBERRY MERINGUE	£7	
SIRLOIN S	TEAK		CHEESE PLATE	£9	

MOCHI

Walter's Bar and Grill/Bristol Royal Marrie Tea Menu



Walter's Bar and Grill|Bristol Royal Marriott

Afternoon Tea
Walter's Bar and Grill Bristol Royal Marris
Bristol Marriott Royal Hotel
Tea Men Bristol, BS1 5TA,
Monday 17:00 -22:00
Tuesday 17:00 -22:00

Monday 17:00 -22:00 Tuesday 17:00 -22:00 Wednesday 17:00 -22:00 Thursday 17:00 -22:00 Friday 17:00 -22:00 Saturday 17:00 -22:00 Sunday 17:00 -22:00

Made with menulist.menu

